International Student Profile
Fall 2019

Total International Students
Total First Time Freshmen

Freshmen
Sophomores
Juniors
Seniors
Graduates

Full-Time Students
Part-Time Students

Gender
Female

Male
Average Age

Average Cumulative GPA

190
20
31
21
55
58
25

173
17
87

103

21.8

2.826

Top 5 Countries
Nepal

Germany

India

Mexico

Canada

Top 10 Majors for International Students
(Excluding Undecided)
Computer Science
Nursing

General Studies
Business Administration
Biological Sciences
Accounting
Engineering Technology
Music

Finance

Psychology

{41}

NN N NN



