International Student Profile Fall 2019

2019

Total International Students	190	Top 5 Countries	
		Nepal	76
Total First Time Freshmen	20	Germany	9
		India	8
Freshmen	31	Mexico	8
Sophomores	21	Canada	6
Juniors	55	Callada	0
Seniors	58	To 10 M to 6 a Later at 1 Statistic	
Graduates	25	Top 10 Majors for International Students	
		(Excluding Undecided)	E /.
Full-Time Students	173	Computer Science	54
Part-Time Students	17	Nursing	17
		General Studies	13
Gender		Business Administration	11
Female	87	Biological Sciences	11
		Accounting	7
Male	103	Engineering Technology	7
Average Age	21.8	Music	7
	21.0	Finance	5
Average Cumulative GPA	2.826	Psychology	5

{ 41 }